



Regd. Office: 301, Metro Plaza, GopalBari, Jaipur-302001

CIN NO: - L67120RJ1990PLC005371

To,
BSE Limited Dept, of Corporate Services,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalai Street, Mumbai — 400001

Scrip Symbol: CSL Scrip Code: 538868

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement of Audited Financial Results for quarter and year ended March 31, 2024 of Continental Securities Limited ("the Company").

Ref: Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir/Madam,

in Pursuant to captioned regulation, please find enclosed herewith the copies of Newspaper Advertisement of Audited Financial Results for quarter and Year ended March 31, 2024, as published by the Company on May 17, 2024, in all editions of English Financial Express, and Regional (Hindi) Newspaper Jansatta.

The clippings may also be accessed on the website of the Company at <a href="https://www.continentalsecuritiesltd.com">www.continentalsecuritiesltd.com</a> .

We request you to take the same on your Record,

Thanking You,

For Continental Securities Limited CIN:-L67120RJ1990PLC005371

PRAVITA Digitally signed by PRAVITA
KHANDE KHANDELWAL
Date: 2024.05.18
LWAL
16:40:45 +05'30'

Pravita khandelwal Company secretary Date:-18.05.2024

# FINANCIAL EXPRESS



#### CHOLAMANDALAM INVESTMENT AND FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED

Corporate Office: Chola Crest C 54 & 55, Super B - 4, Thiru Vi Ka Industrial Estate, hola Guindy, Chennai-600032, India, Branch Office: 1st & 2nd Floor, Plot No.6, Main Pusa Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi - 110 005.

#### POSSESSION NOTICE

WHEREAS the undersigned being the Authorised Officer of Mrs. Cholamandalam Investment And Finance Company Limited, under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 hereinafter called the Act and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13[12] read with Rules 3 of the Security Interest [Enforcement] Rules, 2002 issued demand notices calling upon the borrowers, whose names have been indicated in Column [B] below on dates specified in Column [C] to repay the outstanding amount indicated in Column [D] below with interest thereon within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

The borrowers having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrowers in particular and the Public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the properties mortgaged with the Company described in Column [E] herein below on the respective dates mentioned in Column [F] in exercise of the powers conferred on him under Section 13[4] of the Act read with Rule 3 of the Rules made there under

The borrowers in particular and the Public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the properties mentioned in Column [E] below and any such dealings will be subject to the charge of M/s. Cholamandalam Investment And Finance Company Limited for an amount mentioned in Column [D] along with interest and other charges.

Under section 13 [8] of the Securitisation Act, the borrowers can redeem the secured asset by payment of the entire outstanding including all costs, charges and expenses before notification of sale

SL NO	NAME AND ADDRESS OF APPLICANT & LOAN ACCOUNT NUMBER	DATE OF DEMAND NOTICE	OUTSTANDING AMOUNT	DETAILS OF PROPERTY POSSESSED	DATE OF POSSESSION
[A]	[B]	[C]	[D]	(E)	[F]
1.	Loan Account Nos. X0HEDHE00000709751 and X0HEELD00002827766) 1. RAVINDER KUMAR @ RAVINDER KUMAR AGGARWAL N-79, N Block, Vishnu Garden, New Delhi-11001 2. SANTOSH AGGARWAL N-79, N Block, Vishnu Garden, New Delhi - 1100		Rs. 50,36,009 as on 22-01-	PLOT NO. 79 ADMEASURING 100 SQ. YDS GROUND FLOOR IN BLOCK NO. N, OUT OF RECT. NO. 21, KILLA NO. 19 SITUATED AT VILLAGE KHYALA, VISHNU GARDEN, NORTH BLOCK, NEW DELHI WHICH IS BOUNDED AS UNDER:- EAST- ROAD 20 FT., NORTH-PASSAGE 15 FT. WEST- PORTION OF PLOT NO. 79, SOUTH-LAND OWNED BY PREVIOUS VENDOR etor Ravinder Kumar	-MAY-

@ Ravinder Kumar Aggarwal)

GF, N-79, Vishnu Garden, Near Khyala Chowk, Tilak Nagar, New Delhi - 110018

Date: 18/05/2024 Place DELHI/NCR Authorised Officer: Cholamandalam Investment And Finance Company Limited

### CONTINENTAL SECURITIES LIMITED

REGD OFFICE: Flat No. 301, Metro Plaza, Parivahan Marg, Jaipur, Rajasthan- 302001 CIN: L67120RJ1990PLC005371, Email: continentalsecuritieslimited@gmail.com Website: www.continentalsecuritiesItd.com, Contact No.: 0141-2943037, 9414077226

## Statement of Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended on March 31st, 2024 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Previous Year Ended
	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
Total income from operations (net)	43.23	33.37	158.55	125.16
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period				
(before tax, Exceptional and/ or extraordinary items)	29.00	21.71	104.29	84.49
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	Malibournitus			Obstantive cross
(after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	29.00	21.71	104.29	84.49
Net Profit / {Loss} for the period after tax				
(after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	19.87	15.48	76.38	62.53
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising	Adhermon.	Caracteria		Miscowous
Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other				
Comprehensive Income (after tax)	19.87	15.48	76.38	62.53
Equity Share Capital	489.06	425.06	489.06	425.06
Reserves (excluding Revaluation	F=-0000cccusts-10000	17 Medical American		200000000000000000000000000000000000000
Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	652.12	319.73	652.12	319.73
NET WORTH	1186.18	744.79	1186.18	744.79
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each)	170 Diseasemen	202/01/90/00		2.500.000000
Basic:	0.08	0.07	0.31	0.29
Diluted:	0.08	0.07	0.31	0.29

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended on 31st March, 2024 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and website of company (www.continentalsecuritiesltd.com)

> For CONTINENTAL SECURITIES LIMITED Sd/-

> > Rajesh Khuteta (Managing Director) DIN: 00167672

Place: Jaipur

Date: 17.05.2024

# HINDUJA HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED

Corporate Office: No. 167-169, 2nd Floor, Anna Salai, Saidapet, Chennai-600015.

# Uno Minda Limited

(Formerly known as Minda Industries Ltd.)

(CIN: L74899DL1992PLC050333)

REGD. OFFICE: B-64/1, Wazirpur Industrial Area, Delhi-110 CORP. OFFICE: Village Nawada Fatehpur, P.O. Sikandarpur I

Near IMT Manesar, Gurgaon (Haryana)-122004

Tel.: +91 11 4937 3931, +91 124 2290 427 Fax: +91 124 22 E-mail: investor@unominda.com, Website: www.unomind

#### NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SE and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, notice is meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be May, 2024, inter-alia to consider and approve the following 1) Audited Standalone and Consolidated Finance

- Company for the Quarter and Year ended on 31 March, Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial
- Company for the Year ended on 31 March, 2024.
- To consider and recommend final dividend on equ the Financial Year 2023-24.

The Notice is also available on the website of the Company and also on the website of stock exchanges at ww www.nseindia.com

For and on b

Place: Gurugram (Harvana) Date: 17 May, 2024

(Taru Company Secretary 8

# **NORTHERN RAILV**

Tender Notice

Invitation of Tenders through E-Procurem Principal Chief Materials Manager, Northern Railway, New D behalf of the President of India, invites e-tenders through e-p supply of the following items:-

Sr. No.	Tender No.	Brief Description
01	10240045	Clothing for Subzero Climate
02	19240864	Set of Cylindrical Roller Bearing
03	09242351	Liner
04	19241981	Set of Commutator Switch Assembly
05	08245232	RC Tender for 19 Core Signaling Cable
06	19240800	Contractor For Control Electronics
07	07241149	Double Acting Hydraulic Shock Absorber
08	09243057	Kit of PU Paints
09	19243339	Gear Case Assly
10	09242191	Cast Steel Brake Beam
11	07241496	Water Tank Assembly, 455 Liters
12	19240608	Gear Case Machind (MS) for WAP- 7/WAG-9 Locos
13	02241922	Battery Charging Unit
14	02241847	Modified Washable Side Body Filter

Note: 1. Vendors may visit the IREPS website i.e. www. ireps. for details.

2. No manual offer will be entertained.

Tender Notice No. 15/2024-2025 Dated: 17.05.2024

Serving Customers With A Smile

Retail Asset Centre: Axis Bank Ltd., Axis House, Tower

128, Noida Expressway, Jaypee Greens Wishtown, Noi Corporate Office: 'Axis House', Block-B, Bombay Dyeing Mills Compound Worli, Mumbai-400025 Registered Office: 'Trishul', 3rd floor, opposite s garden, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad-380006

#### POSSESSION NOTICE UNDER SARFAESI A

Whereas The undersigned being the Authorized Officer of Axis Bank Li Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act powers conferred under section 13 (12) read with Rule 9 of the Security 2002, issued demand notice upon the Borrower(s)/ Co-Borrower(s)/ mentioned below; to repay the amount mentioned in the notice within 60 da the said notice. The Borrower(s)/ Co-Borrower(s)/ Guarantor(s)/ Mortgagor amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrower(s)/ Co-Borrower(s)/ Guaran public in general that the undersigned has taken Symbolic possession of the below in exercise of powers conferred on him/her under Section 13(4) of the the said rules on the below-mentioned dates. The Borrower(s) Co-Mortgagor(s) in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of Axis Bant Borrower(s)/ Guarantor(s)/ Mortgagor(s) attention is invited to provisions of of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

Name Of Borrower/ Co-Borrower: 1. M/s Tanishq Enterprises Moja

जनसता



स्थान : जयपुर दिनांक : 17.05.2024

#### इक्विटास स्माल फाइनेंस बैंक लिमिटेड

(पूर्व का इविवटास फाइनेंस लिमिटेड)

र्रीजस्टर्ड कार्यालय : में. 769, स्पेंसर प्लाजा, 4था तल, फेज-कक अन्ना सलाई, चेन्नई, तमिलनाडु-600 002

#### कब्जा सूचना (धारा 8(1) के तहत-अचल सम्पत्ति हेतु)

京. 花.	कर्जदारो∕गारंटरों का नाम	प्रतिभृत आस्ति (अचल सम्पति) का विवरण	धारा 13(2) के तहत मांग सूचना की तिथि	सूचना की सशि (ऋ)	पुन: कड़ने की तिथि
1	1. श्री रमेश चंद्र सालवी 2. श्रीमती मंत्र इलानंबर: SERJM- ND0243086 शाखा: राजसमंद	गैर-कृषि संपत्ति का समस्त भाग, आवासीय संपत्ति आराजी नंबर 306, मकान नंबर 01, भील मगर, प्राम पंचानत गोसुंडी पंचायत समिति और तहसील आमेट जिला राजसमंद (राजस्थान) में रिश्चत और माप क्षेत्र 552.52 वर्ग फुट, सभी वर्तमान और माथी अधिरचना के साथ। पूर्वः वेनी राम सालची का घर, पश्चिमः सार्वजनिक रास्ता, उत्तरः बेहरू लाल सालची का घर, चश्चिमः दावी बाई का घर। आमेट के उप-पंजीकरण जिले और राजसमंद के पंजीकरण जिले के भीतर विश्वत है।	28.09.2022	रु. 2,51,503/- (रुपये दो लाख इक्याध्यन हजार पांच सौ तीन मात्र)	17 मई, 2024

#### कॉटिनेंटल सिक्योरिटिज लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यालयः फ्लैट नं. 301, मेट्रो प्लाजा, परिवहन मार्ग, जयपुर-302001 ( राजस्थान ), फोन : 0141-2943037, 9414077226 CIN : L67120RJ1990PLC005371, ई: मेल: continentalsecuritieslimited@gmail.com, वेबसाईट : www.continentalsecuritiesltd.com 31 मार्च, 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं वार्षिक वर्ष के लिए विलीय परिणामों के विवरणों का सार (ह. लाखों में)

विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त वार्षिकी 31.03.2024	गतवर्ष के अंत मे समाप्त वार्षिकी 31.03.2023	
	31.03.2024	31.03.2023			
	अंकेक्षित	अंकेक्षित	अंकेक्षित	अंकेक्षित	
परिचालनों से कुल आय ( शुद्ध ) कर के बाद शुद्ध लाभ /( हानि )	43.23	33.37	158.55	125.16	
( कर, असाधारण और/ या असाधारण वस्तुओं से पहले )	29.00	21.71	104.29	84.49	
कर के पहले शुद्ध लाभ/( हानि )( असाधारण और/या असाधारण वस्तुओं के पहले )	29.00	21.71	104.29	84.49	
कर के बाद शुद्ध लाभ /( हानि ) ( असाधारण और / या असाधारण वस्तुओं के बाद ) अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय एवं अन्य व्यापक आय ( कर के बाद )	19.87	15.48	76.38	62.53	
के लिए लाभ / हानि	19.87	15.48	76.38	62.53	
समता अंश पूंजी	489.06	425.06	489.06	425.06	
रिज़र्व ( पूर्व लेखा वर्ष के तुलन पत्र के अनुसार पूनमूँल्यांकन रिजर्व के अतिरिक्त )	652.12	319.73	652.12	319,73	
नेट वर्ध	1186.18	744.79	1186.18	744.79	
आय प्रति शेयर ( रु. 2/- प्रति का )					
मूल	0.08	0.07	0.31	0.29	
तरल	0.08	0.07	0.31	0.29	

टिप्पणी: उपरोक्त विवरण सेबी ( सूचीयन तथा अन्य उद्घाटन अपेक्षा ) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज के पास दाखिल की गई समाप्त तिमाही के वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सार है 131 मार्च, 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही के वित्तीय परिणामों का संपूर्ण प्रारूप बाम्बे स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाईट (www.bseindia.com) और कंपनी की वेबसाईट (www.continentalsecuritiesltd.com) पर उपलब्ध है ।

कृते कॉटिनेंटल सिक्योरिटिज लिमिटेड

राजेश खूंटेटा ( प्रबन्ध निदेशक ) DIN: 00167672

KANPIIR FERTILIZERS



# शेन्ट बेंक होम फायनेन्स लिमिटेड Cent Bank Home Finance Limited

शाखा कार्यालयः ३ई/१० मेजेनाइन तल, नव दुर्गा भवन, झडेवालान एक्सटेंगन, नई विल्ली-११००५५,

नेन्ट्रल बैंक ऑफ इण्डिया की अनुषंगी Subsidiary of Central Bank of India

फ्रोनः 011-35000439 सीआईएनः U65922MP1991PLC006427

#### बिना सुपुर्दगी के वापस करने और स्वीकार करने से इनकार करने पर, अधिनियम की घारा 13(2) के तहत नोटिस, समाचार पत्र में प्रकाशित किया जाना।

एतद् द्वारा नोटिस दिया जाता निम्नलिखित उधारकर्ता / सह—उधारकर्ता और गारंटर बैंक से प्राप्त ऋण सुविधा के मूलधन और ब्याज के पुनर्शृंगतान में वृक कर चुके हैं और ऋणों को गैर-निष्यादित आंदिरायों (एनपीए) के रूप में वर्गीकृत किया गया है। प्रतिमृतिकरण और वितीध परिसंपतियों के पुनर्गिमाण और सुख्ता आज अधिनियम, 2002 के प्रवर्तन को सारा 13(2) के तहत चन्हें उनके आँदिम झात पर पर गोटिस जाएं पर एवं, लेकिन उन्हें उधारकर्ता, सह—उधारकर्ता और गारंटर द्वारा स्वीकार नहीं किया गया था, और इस तरह उन्हें इस सार्यजनिक सूचना के माध्यम से सृथित किया जाता है।

页.	उधारकर्ता / सह-उधारकर्ता और	संपत्तियों का विवरण	एनपीए की तिथि	बकाया राशि (₹)	
₹.	गारंटर का नाम व पता		नोटिस की तिथि	वकावा सारा(र)	
32200	श्री राम सरन और श्रीमती सुषमाः मकान नं. डीएस 794, नंदग्राम, संगम विहार के पास, गाजियाबाद, उत्तर प्रदेश,	गांवः सद्दीक नगर, परगना– लोनी, जिला	09.04.2024	15,16,121/- दिनांक	
	पिन 201001, यहाँ भीः निवासः मकान नंबर 19, खसरा नंबर 295 और 296, गाँवः सदीक नगर, परगना- लोनी, जिला-गाजियाबाद, उत्तर प्रदेश, पिनः 201003. ऋण खाता संख्याः 00603010000225		23.04.2024	09.04.2024 तक (+) ब्याज (+) अन्य समी शुल्क	

नोटिस की प्रतिस्थापित तामील के लिए कदम उठाए जा रहे हैं। उपरोक्त उधारकर्ता ∕ सह⊸उधारकर्ता और गारंटर (जहाँ लागू हो) को इस नोटिस के प्रकारत की तारीख से 60 दिनों के मीतर बकाया राशि का भुगतान करने के लिए कहा जाता है. ऐसा नहीं करने पर इस नोटिस की तिथि के 60 दिनों की समादि। पर वितीय आस्तियों का प्रतिभृतिकरण और पुनः निर्माण तथा प्रतिभृतिहित का प्रवंतन अधिनियम, 2002 की धारा 13 की उप−धारा (4) के तहत आगे की कारवाई की जाएगी।

स्थानः नई दिल्ली, दिनांकः 17.05.2024

प्राधिकृत अधिकारी, सेंट बैंक होम फाइनेंस लिमिटेड।



#### चोलामंडलम इन्वेस्टमेंट ऐण्ड फायनैंस कम्पनी लिमिटेड

कार्पोरेट कार्यालय : चोला केस्ट, सी 54 एवं 55, सुपर बी-4, बिक्र वी का इंडिस्ट्रियल एस्टेट, गिन्डी, चेळाई-60032, भारत, शाखा कार्यालय : प्रथम एवं द्वितीय तल, प्लॉट नंबर 6, मेन पूसा रोड, करोल बान, नई दिल्ही-110005

# कब्जा सूचना

जबकि, अबोइस्तामधी ने मैसार्च घोलानंडलम इन्वेस्टमेंट ऐण्ड कार्यमेंस कप्पनी लिक्टिड के प्राधिकृत अधिकारी के रूप में, विलीव आसितयों का प्रतिभृतिकरण और पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिभृति हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम, 2002, इसमें आगे अधिनियम कहा गया है, के अधीन और प्रतिभृति हित प्रवर्तन नियमाबती 2002 के नियम उ के साथ परित उत्तत अधिनियम की मारा 15(12) के तहत शिवरयों का प्रयोग करते हुए मांग सूचनाएं) कावम (मी) में वर्षित विश्वयों को जारी की थीं, विसमें कर्जवारों, विनके मान कलान (में) में निदर्शित किए गए हैं, से कालम (डी) में निदर्शित बकाया राशि का मुनतान उक्त सूचना की प्राप्ति की विश्व से 80 दिन के भीतर करने की मांग की गई थीं।

कर्जवार उसत राशि चुकाने में असफल रहे हैं. एतदद्वारा कर्जवार(रों) को विशेष रूप से और सर्वसाधारण को सूचना दी जाती है कि अमोहस्तावरों ने उसत नियमावर्ती के नियम 3 के साथ पटित उसत अधिनियम की धारा 13(4) के तहत उसकी प्रदत्त शक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुए कातम (ई) में वर्णित कम्पनी के पास बंधक संपत्ति का कब्जा कातम (एक) में निदर्शित तिथियों को प्राप्त कर तिया है।

कर्जदार को विशेष रूत से तथा सर्वसाधारण को कालम (ई) में वर्णित संपत्ति के संबंध में संव्यवहार नहीं करने हेतु सावधान किया जाता है और संपत्तियों के संबंध में कोई भी संव्यवहार नेसर्स घोतामंडलन इन्वेट्टमेंट एषड कावनैस कम्पनी लिमिटेड की कालन (की) में निर्चित बकाया सकि और उस पर ब्याज के प्रमाराधीन होगा। प्रतिमुद्रिकरण अधिनियम की धारा 13 (ह) के तहत कर्जवार बिक्री की अधिसूचना से पहले पूरी बकाया राशि समी लागतों, प्रमारों तथा खर्चों सहित चुकाकर प्रत्यामूत आसित एडा करनों हैं।

क्र. सं.	आवेदक का नाम एवं पता तथा ऋण खाता संख्या	मांज सूचना न्हे तिथि	बकाया समि	कन्ने में ही गई सम्पत्ति का विवरण	कव्ना की तिथि			
(7)	(ৰী)	(सी)	(왕)	(€)	(एफ)			
1.	ऋण खाता सं X0HEDHE00000709751 एवं X0HEELD00002827766)  1. रवीनः कुमार उर्फ रवीनः कुमार अप्रवाल एन-79, एन ब्लोकः विष्णु गार्जनः नई विव्ली-110018  2. संतीष अप्रवाल एन-79, एन ब्लोकः विष्णु गार्जनः नई विव्ली-110018  3. अप्रवाल कॉमर्शियल प्याईट (इसके स्वामी रवीन्दः जीएफ, एन-79, विष्णु गार्जनः निकट उद्याला पार्व जीएफ, एन-79, विष्णु गार्जनः निकट उद्याला पार्व		रवीन्द्र कुमा	हैं : पूर्व : रोड 20 फीट, उत्तर : रास्ता 15 फीट, परिवन : स्टॉट नंबर 79 का हिस्सा, दक्षिण : पूर्व विक्रेता द्वारा स्वाधिकृत भूमि र अग्रवाल के माध्यम से)	(ক১)			

तिथि : 18-05-2024 स्थान : दिल्ली/एनसीआर

प्राधिकृत अधिकारी : मैसर्स चोलामंडलम इन्वेस्टमेंट ऐण्ड फायबैंस करपनी लिमिटेड

## ई-नीलामी सह विक्रय की सार्वजनिक सूचना (परिशिष्ट-IV ए) |नियम ८(६)|

ातारी पारच्याच्या क आवशुक्तकर एवं पुरन्तमा च्या अवसूध का कारा आधारमा 2002 (वह इस्य हंदन एक्टाप्या ने अवस्था अवस्थ